TANKER

Bidder

Fixed Overhead

Gasoline

Freight - Public Works - City
Freight - Police - City
Freight - Hwy Dept - County
Freight - Dunlap - County
Diesel

Freight - Public Works - City
Freight - Hwy Dept - County
Freight - Dunlap - County

Bidder

Fixed Overhead

Gasoline

Freight - Public Works - City
Freight - Police - City
Freight - Hwy Dept - County
Freight - Dunlap - County
Diesel

Freight - Public Works - City
Freight - Hwy Dept - County
Freight - Dunlap - County

TRANSPORT - SMALL TRUCK
Bidder

Fixed Overhead
Gasoline
Freight - Fire
Diesel

Freight - Fire

Bidder

Fixed Overhead
Gasoline
Freight - Fire
Diesel

Freight - Fire

City of Peoria

Bid Summary
Bid #26-19
19-Sep-19
Mansfield Oil Cady Oil
0.0184 0.0145
0.0542 0.035
0.052 0.055
0.0577 0.035
0.0633 0.055
0.0542 0.035
0.0577 0.035
0.0633 0.055
Agland FS
0.01
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.05
0.05
City of Peoria
Bid Summary
Bid #26-19
19-Sep-19
Mansfield Oil Cady Oil
0.0661 0.0145
0.05 0.09
0.05 0.09
AgLand FS
0.09
0
0

Herr Petroleum
0.0025
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015
Petroleum Traders
0.0114
0.0511
0.0476
0.0528
0.0571
0.0722

0.0722
0.0722

Herr Petroleum

No Bid

Petroleum Traders

0.0374

0.25

0.25



